CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

DESDE 1989

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GREEN MONDAY 22 AGOST 2022

Fecha Listado: 21/08/2022
Hora Listado: 14:20:31

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 22/08/2022 CODIGO: CB2322034
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

TEE: 1

SINTES SANZ, ENRIQUE
MONTON ALFARO, JOSE ALBERTO
CALAFELL RIBERA, ALEXANDRE

CATALANO , NICOLAS
CATALANO , MARCOS
CATALANO , MATIAS

MAURER, SEAN
EVANS , JAMES
DALTUN , DIARMUID

BAQUES PASCUAL, JORGE
GARVI CALVO, EVARISTO
ALBERTO MENENDEZ, BELIO

OLIVARES PUIG, JORDI
MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE
CORDOBA ALARCON, JAVIER

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

GUILLERMO MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
LLOBET DALMASES, RAFAEL
RICART VINALS, ZACARIAS

CLARK, SIMON ALISTAR
TAYLOR , GREGG DAVIES
COLLINS , DANIEL

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL
VALLETBO GARCIA, JOSE ENRIQUE
CARBO CARDUS, JORDI

CABALLERO HERNAN GOMEZ, SERGIO
JULIA COMAS, JON
RICHARDSON OLIVER, DYLAN

FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL
LAZARO ORUS, ANGEL
FERRER DOMINGO, JORDI



